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Bewerbsplan des 
Abschnittsfeuerwehrleistungsbewerb

Nr. Gruppe FFNr
.

FFBezeichnung Wertungsklasse Meldezeit

1 Stössing 1 17612 FF Stössing BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:15
2 Stössing 2 17612 FF Stössing BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:15
3 Stössing 3 17612 FF Stössing BB St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:15
4 Stössing 1 17612 FF Stössing SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:15
5 Altlengbach 17301 FF Altlengbach BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 13:15
6 Böheimkirchen Ausserkasten-Furth 17601 FF Böheimkirchen Ausserkasten-

Furth
BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:15

7 Böheimkirchen-Markt 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:30
8 Böheimkirchen-Mechters 17603 FF Böheimkirchen-Mechters BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:30
9 Fahrafeld 1 17605 FF Fahrafeld BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:30

10 Kasten 1 17607 FF Kasten BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:35
11 Pyhra-Perersdorf 17611 FF Pyhra-Perersdorf BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:35
12 Untergrafendorf 17613 FF Untergrafendorf BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:40
13 Fahrafeld 2 17605 FF Fahrafeld BB St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:40
14 Kasten 2 17607 FF Kasten BB St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 13:45
15 Hafnerbach-Markt 17402 FF Hafnerbach-Markt BA St.Pölten West /

Abschnitt
04.05.2024 13:45

16 Hafnerbach-Markt 2 17402 FF Hafnerbach-Markt BA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 13:50

17 Haindorf 1 17403 FF Haindorf BA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 13:50

18 Haunoldstein 1 17404 FF Haunoldstein BA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 13:55

19 Neidling 17410 FF Neidling BA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 13:55

20 Haindorf 2 17403 FF Haindorf BB St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 14:00

21 Inzersdorf ob der Traisen 1 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen BBG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:00
22 Johannesberg 3 17308 FF Johannesberg BBG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:05
23 Gutenbrunn 17111 FF Gutenbrunn BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:05
24 Inzersdorf ob der Traisen 2 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:10
25 Inzersdorf ob der Traisen 3 - Damen 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:10
26 Johannesberg 1 17308 FF Johannesberg BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:15
27 Johannesberg 2 17308 FF Johannesberg BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:15
28 Murstetten 17141 FF Murstetten BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:20
29 Ollersbach 17315 FF Ollersbach BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:20
30 Perschling 17127 FF Perschling BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:25
31 St.Christophen 2 17317 FF St.Christophen BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:25
32 St.Christophen 3 17317 FF St.Christophen BAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 14:30
33 Altenmarkt 02402 FF Altenmarkt BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:30
34 Hürm 12104 FF Hürm BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:35
35 Kaumberg 2 11102 FF Kaumberg BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:35
36 Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1 02111 FF Klausen-Leopoldsdorf BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:40
37 Matzleinsdorf 12215 FF Matzleinsdorf BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:40
38 Michelndorf 19111 FF Michelndorf BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:45
39 Rainfeld 11104 FF Rainfeld BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:45
40 Unterstockstall 19231 FF Unterstockstall BAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 14:50
41 Böheimkirchen Ausserkasten-Furth 17601 FF Böheimkirchen Ausserkasten-

Furth
SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 14:50
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42 Böheimkirchen-Markt 17602 FF Böheimkirchen-Markt SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 14:55
43 Böheimkirchen-Mechters 17603 FF Böheimkirchen-Mechters SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 14:55
44 Wald 17614 FF Wald BB St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:00
45 Ober-Grafendorf 17411 FF Ober-Grafendorf BA St.Pölten West /

Abschnitt
04.05.2024 15:00

46 Fahrafeld 1 17605 FF Fahrafeld SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:05
47 Kasten 1 17607 FF Kasten SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:05
48 Untergrafendorf 17613 FF Untergrafendorf SA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:10
49 Hafnerbach-Markt 17402 FF Hafnerbach-Markt SA St.Pölten West /

Abschnitt
04.05.2024 15:10

50 Haindorf 1 17403 FF Haindorf SA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 15:15

51 Neidling 17410 FF Neidling SA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 15:15

52 Ober-Grafendorf 17411 FF Ober-Grafendorf SA St.Pölten West /
Abschnitt

04.05.2024 15:20

53 Johannesberg 3 17308 FF Johannesberg SBG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:20
54 Gutenbrunn 17111 FF Gutenbrunn SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:25
55 Inzersdorf ob der Traisen 2 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:25
56 Böheimkirchen-Weisching 17604 FF Böheimkirchen-Weisching BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:30
57 Inzersdorf ob der Traisen 3 - Damen 17117 FF Inzersdorf ob der Traisen SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:30
58 Johannesberg 1 17308 FF Johannesberg SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:35
59 Johannesberg 2 17308 FF Johannesberg SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:35
60 Murstetten 17141 FF Murstetten SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:40
61 Ollersbach 17315 FF Ollersbach SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:40
62 St.Christophen 2 17317 FF St.Christophen SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:45
63 St.Christophen 3 17317 FF St.Christophen SAG1 / Bezirk 04.05.2024 15:45
64 Gerersdorf 17401 FF Gerersdorf BA St.Pölten West /

Abschnitt
04.05.2024 15:45

65 Altenmarkt 02402 FF Altenmarkt SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
66 Hürm 12104 FF Hürm SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
67 Kaumberg 2 11102 FF Kaumberg SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
68 Klausen-Leopoldsdorf 1 02111 FF Klausen-Leopoldsdorf SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
69 Matzleinsdorf 12215 FF Matzleinsdorf SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
70 Michelndorf 19111 FF Michelndorf SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
71 Rainfeld 11104 FF Rainfeld SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
72 Unterstockstall 19231 FF Unterstockstall SAG2 / Gäste 2 04.05.2024 15:45
73 Pyhra-Ober Tiefenbach 17610 FF Pyhra-Ober Tiefenbach BA St.Pölten Ost / Eigene 04.05.2024 15:45
74 Gerersdorf 17401 FF Gerersdorf SA St.Pölten West /

Abschnitt
04.05.2024 15:45


